Technical
Publications
First Edition, First Printing
Part No. 33953
Parts & Service
Manual
®SUPERLIFTContractor
This manual is updated frequently. If you have a

8 Genie Superlift Contractor Part No. 33953
October 2014
How To Order Parts
Part No. 33953 Genie Superlift Contractor 9
October 2014
Fax Order Form
10 Genie Superlift Contractor Part No. 33953
100 Decals October 2014
101.1 Decals with Words (to SLC04-28240)
Description Qty.Part No.Item
DECAL KIT, SAFETY/INST, SLC48373--
to SN SLC04-28240; includes items
2, 5, 7-10 and 12-13
DECAL,WARNING,FALL
HAZARD..........................................1
327751
DECAL,WARNING,NO RIDERS.....1334682
DECAL,NOTICE BOOM SETUP.....2327163
DECAL,WARNING ADJ FORK
SETUP.............................................1
327144
DECAL,WARNING STD.FORK
SAFETY...........................................1
326875
DECAL,WARNING BOOM
SAFETY...........................................1
327176
DECAL,WARNING/SAFETY-SLC.....1405137
(replaced 33545 from SN 9596-5288)
DECAL,LABEL,WINCH ONLY.........1329388
DECAL,CRUSHING HAZ/BRAKE
LOCK...............................................1
329399
DECAL,LABEL,OPER.MAN.STORAGE.13107210
DECAL,COSMETIC,SLC-6..............25299211
DECAL,COSMETIC,SLC-125299311A
DECAL,COSMETIC,SLC-185299411B
DECAL,COSMETIC,SLC-245299511C
DECAL,CAUTION,DAMAGD
MACHINE........................................1
5267512
DECAL,SILENT WINCH..................13288513
DECAL,GENIE SUPERLIFT
CONTRACT.....................................2
5298414
SERIAL NUMBER PLATE, SL
CONTR............................................1
3398215
DECAL,2 SPD.WINCH**.................13277016
Part No. 33953 Genie Superlift Contractor 11
100 DecalsOctober 2014
101.1 Decals with Words (to SLC04-28240)
12 Genie Superlift Contractor Part No. 33953
100 Decals October 2014
103.1 Decals with symbols
Description Qty.Part No.Item
DECAL,GENIE SUPERLIFT